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5" NEUROSURGICAL CONFERENCE 2022 o
COMMON NEUROSURGICAL PROBLEM

Aonang Villa Resort, Krabi

JULY 30,

8.00-8.15 Registration
8.15-8.30  Welcome and opening ceremony
8.30-9.00 Honorary lecture:

Management evolution of severe TBI
9.00-10,15 Symposium 1: Trauma
9.00-9.20  What’s new in ATLS 10" edition
9.20-9.45  Management of mild TBI
9.45-10.15 Experience of severe TBI
10.15-10.25 Break

10.25-11.35 Symposium 2: Spine injury

10.25-10.45
10.45-11.10
11.10-11.35
11.35-12.25
12,25-13.15

Spinal cord injury

Management of cervical spine injury
Management of thoracolumbar injury
Luncheon symposium

Luncheon symposium

13.15-14,25 Symposium 3: Spine

13.15-13.40 Management of spinal infection
13.40-14.05 Management of cervical spine degeneration
14.05-14.25 Experience of spine degeneration
14,25-14,35 Break

14,35-14.45 Symposium 4: Stroke

14.35-15.00 Stroke fast track

15.00-15.25 Management of hemorrhagic stroke
15.25-15.45 Endovascular treatment

15.45-17.00 Southern Neurosurgical meeting

18.00-21.00 15" PSU NEUROSURGICAL ALUMNI

/3

8.30-9.00
8.40-9.00
9.00-10.20
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.20
10.20-10.30

2022

Registration

Quality improvement in neurosurgery
Symposium 5: Vascular

Management of SAH

Surgical treatment of intracranial aneurysm
Endovascular treatment of intracranial aneurysm
Break

10,30-11.50 Symposium 6: Glioma

10.30-10.45
10.45-11.05
11.05-11.30
11.30-11.50

11.50-12.20
12.20-13.10

2022 WHO classification

Management of low grade glioma
Management of high grade glioma

Options for perioperative pain management
in neurosurgery

Pre-lunch symposium

Luncheon symposium

13.10-14,35 Symposium 7: Pituitary tumor

13.10-13.25
13.25-13.45
13.45-14,15
14.15-14.35
14.35-15.00

Evaluation for pituitary tumor

Medical management of pituitary adenoma
Surgical management of pituitary adenoma
Tips and tricks in transphenoid surgery
Closing ceremony/Adjorn
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